MPM480GH
Pressure Transmitter for Hydrogen Measurement
Page  1 / 6
04
.2
02
4
|

01
www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.1
	 ORDER GUIDE
MPM480GH Pressure Transmitter
Range Measurement Range: 0mbar ~ 250mbar...70bar
[0 ~ X]mbarL or barL X: actual measured range, L means cable length when electrical connection is B2
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S sealed gauge
Code Accuracy  1
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
A3 ±1%FS
Code Electrical Connection  2
B1 4-pin Plug Connector
B2 cable Connection
B4 M12×1 4-pin Plug Connector
Code Output Signals
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
K1 0.5V~4.5V DC(5V~10V DC Power)
K2 0.5V~4.5V DC(15V ~ 28V DC Power)
W 0.5V~2.5V DC(3.2V~5V DC Power)
Code Sensor Sealing
O2 Welding
Code
Materials
Isolated
Diaphragm
Pressure
Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face sealing
C2 G1/4 male, end face sealing
C3 G1/2 male, end face sealing
C6 NPT1/4 male
Code Cable material (B2 usage)
Null
P1 PE
P2 PUR
P3 PVC
S sealed gauge
   MPM4480GH           [0~ 16]bar                  G           A2         B2                     E          O2         22                 C2                           G       Complete Type Specification
MPM480GH